2010 Approved Meeting Schedule Dates

Board/Committee/Commission: Pedestrian/Bicycle/Motor Vehicle Commission

Contact Person:  Sabrina Tolley Dept.: Transportation
Phone Number: 267-8750 E-Mail Address: stolley@cityofmadison.com
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday January 26 5:00 P.M ROOM 260, MMB
WEDNESDAY February 17 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday March 23 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday April 27 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday May 25 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday June 22 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday July 27 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday August 24 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday September 28 | 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday October 26 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB
Tuesday November 23 5:00 PM ROOM 260, MMB




